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 Academic Calendar  

Spring 2026 

 

Wednesday January 14 
Faculty Return and New Faculty Orientation 

All University Institute 

Thursday-Friday January 15-16 Scheduling for New or Returning Students 

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Holiday – Campus Closed 

Tuesday January 20 

Classes Begin for 1st 8-week Session and 16-week 

Term 

Payment for Tuition and Fee Due 

Friday January 23 Last Day for Late Registration or Adding Classes 

Monday January 26 Late Fee Applied to Non-Paid Student Accounts 

Monday January 26 
ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION DEADLINE 

1st 8-week Session and 16-week Term 

Monday-Friday February 9-13 Mid-Term Exams for 1st 8-week Session 

Monday February 16 
Mid-Term Grades Due for 1st 8-week Session 

Report all letter grades – Grade Due by Noon 

Friday February 27 
Last day to Drop a Class and Receive a Grade of 

“W” for the 1st 8-week Session 

Monday-Friday March 9-13 
Final Exams for 1st 8-week Session 

Mid-Term Exams for 16-week Term 

Monday March 16 

Final Grades Due for 1st 8-week Session 

Mid-Term Grades Due for 16-week Term 

Report all letter grades - Grades Due by Noon 

Monday-Friday March 16-20 Spring Break for Students – No Classes 
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Monday March 23 
Classes Resume 

2nd 8-week Session Begins 

Friday March 27 
Last Day for Late Registration or Adding Classes for 

2nd 8-week Session 

Monday March 30 
ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION DEADLINE 

2nd 8-week Session 

Monday April 6 
Pre-Registration for Summer and Fall 2026 opens for 

Currently Enrolled Students 

Monday-Friday April 13-17 Mid-Term Exams for 2nd 8-week Session 

Monday April 20 
Registration for Summer and Fall 2026 open for All 

Students 

Monday April 20 
Mid-Term Grades Due for 2nd 8-week Session 

Report all letter grades – Grade Due by Noon 

Friday April 24 

Last Day to Drop a Class and Receive a Grade of 

“W” from 2nd 8-week Session or 16-week Term or 

Officially Withdraw from the University 

Friday May 1 Fall 2026 Graduation Applications Due 

Friday May 8 Last Day of Classes 

Monday-Friday May 11-15 
Final Exams for 2nd 8-week Session and 16-week 

Term 

Saturday May 16 Commencement Ceremony 

Monday May 18 Final Grades Due by Noon 

 


